
DHIA Monthly Reports
(Continued From Page 6)

Carl G. Troop
Jan

John & Elam Eutt
Alice

Herbert & Rhelda Royer
Sheila EH

Jonas Sensenig
33

Dale E. Hiestand
Gail
Inka
Burke

John C. Metzler
Deborah

Reuben L. Stoltzfus
Ann

Leßoy M. Oberholtzer
Tony

Alvin J. Stoltzfus
Breky

Raymond W. Burkholder
25 RH

Ernest J. Sauder
Bambi
Lorna
Gail

Kreisle & Lehman
Minnie
Star

Leßoy S. Smucker
Fayne

Jonathan B. Lantz
Mead

Furry H. Frey
Noble

B. H. & D. R. Hershey
Kathy RH

J. Arthur Rohrer & Sons
Bert GrH
Ruby RH

Harold L. & Don Risser
Bee RH

Moses N. Good
Pearl

J. Robert Kindig
Blanche RH

J. Wade Groff
Queen

Loren L. Zimmerman
Candy

Lloyd Wolf
Tuck

Martin E. Ressler
Sally

Melvin A. Hershey
Jean RH

Kenneth E. Zurin
Shelby RH

A. Dale Herr (Holstein)
HlB GrH

Glenn C. Hershey
Rebecca RH

Christian Zook
Lady RH

Robert & Richard Landis
Marie RH

John S. Wenger
PeWeS

Clair M. Hershey
Dinah RH

Paul E. Martin
Betty

Robert McSparran Jr
51

Wilbur N. Erb
35

RH

3-11

Jay C. Garber
lEatsy
Forndal

RH
RH

2-10
6-4

286
285

14,773
14,095

AVAILABLE NOW
Cert Saranac Alfalfa
Cert. Vernal Alfalfa
Cert. Buffalo Alfalfa
Cert. Pennscott Red
Clover
Cert. Ladino Clovtr

Cert. Climax Timothy
Pennmead Orchard
Grass
Reed’s Canary Grass
Winter Vetch
Pasture Mixtures

ORDER YOUR FALL
SEED GRAIN NOW

Cert. Barsoy Barley
Balbo Rye
Cert. Pennrad Barley

P. L. ROHRER & BRO., INC.
Smoketown, Pa. Ph. 397-3539

Cert. Redcoat Wheat
Cert. Arthur 71 Wheat
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14,913

17,289

15,026

17,846

17,091

16,709
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7-1
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Romella Farms
Helipps

Emanuel S. Lapp
19

RG

RH

4-10

RH
Eli W. Breneman

Mazie
William H. Douts

Cinders
Roy H. & Ruth H. Book

Gloria RH
C. Witmer Sherer

Inez

RH 3-11

305

6-11

301

RH
Red Rose Research Center

Iva RH
Melvin L. Shertzer

King
G. M. Weaver

12
Elmer H. Weber

Princes
James D. Shertzer

Gail
Katie S. Stoltzfus

Jewel
Earl L. Hershey

150
124

RH

265

RH

304

GrH

305

GrH 3-10

305

RH

305

RH
GrH

305

RH
John B. Groff

Donna
James A. Newcomer

Lynn RH
Raymond & Louise Witmer

Beth RG
Ray P. Bollinger

Hector
Jacob S. Dienner

Milly
Samuel F. Sauder

Glamour
Samuel F. King

Katie
Kenneth A. Skiles

Soda
Melvin M. Groff

Pet
Webers Hatchery Inc

14
Harold M. Shenk

Goldie
Karl W. Hen-

Lucky
John A. Harsh

Lucy
J. Mowery Frey

Dot
Paul N. Brubaker

10
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RH
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305
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305 14,070

P/J IS'jTJf
Edwin K. Wise

RH
Paul B. Zimmerman

RH 28
Thomas C. Lapp

RH
Elmer S. Stoltzfus

R&GrH

30.0

33.9

Ellis D. Kreider
R&GrH 35

39.3

Lloyd Wolf
R&GrH 31

Enos K. Miller
R&GrH 29

41.0

43.0

Titus B. Stoner
R&GrH

Amos E. ICing Jr.

56.0

RH

37.8

29.9

28.0
Aaron E. Beiler

R&GrH 32 22.0
Lancaster Mennonite Hospital

R&GrH
Rufus G. Martin

RH

80.2

63 25.4
Harry Zimmerman Jr.

RH 32 34.2
Red Rose Research Center

RH 62
Paul B. Zimmerman

RH

27.5

6 33.0

95.9

91.2

96.4

90.7

87.0

82.1

96.9

86.3

96.5

78.4

94.9

83.2

88.8

87.5

81.8

51.0

46.2

40.9

42.8

MYER'S METERED GAS rflL
SERVICE, INC.

PIG BROODERS
CKICK BROODERS

GAS SPACE HEATERS & FURNACES
CHECK OUR PRICE ON

AUTOMATIC BULK DELIVERY OF L.P. GAS

P. 0. BOX 71
MANHEIM, PA. 17545

Telephone (717) 665-3588
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is giving every dairyman in
Lancaster County the op-
portunity to speak out on testing.

It is the aim of the association
to have every member on the
kind of testing program that best
suits the individual needs. Now is
the time to evaluate your
program and make necessary
changes.

Help your association better
serve you by filling out the
questionnaire found with this
month’s report. The local DHIA
association can give you the type
of program you want, but first
your wants must be known.

Protect your cattle against
IBR and Shipping Fever

According to Sam Guss, our
Penn State Extension Vet, a new
vaccine which can be sprayed
into the nostrils of cattle offers
safe protection for dairy herds
against IBR and shipping fever.
Within 4 days of administration of
the nasal vaccine cattle have
good levels of protection, and
protection against IBR lasts for
at least 2 years. Shipping Fever
vaccines usually donot offer solid
protection for more than one
year. Cattle are vaccinated in
late September and October and
are usually not exposed to other
stress at the same time. Nor-
mally, all animals over 4 months
old should be vaccinated. During
outbreaks of IBR, veterinarians
have found it better to vaccinate
all animals in the herdregardless
of age.
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DEPENDABLY
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Him
GAS

We Delivei
LP-Gas

No matter where
you live, you can
count on us to
service LP-Gas
needs fast and
efficiently.

AGWAY
Petroleum Corporation

Box 1197 Dillerville Road
Lancaster, Pa.

Dail - 717-337-4954

17,303

15,794

13,352

17,202

14,672

17,911

16,891

16,510

16,377

16,164

15,515

15,469
18,196

15,775

18,385

12,379

14,673

16,096

15,471

19,485

15,322

14,407

15,398

18,006

15,429

15,322

15,073

48.9

47.0

46.3

42.6

51.0

47.4

45.2

40.9

45.4

45.5

43.0

649

647

647

647

647

645

645
640

641

639

636

633

633

631

630

1.83

1.76

1.74

1.71

1.70

1.70

1.69

1.68

1.68

1.67

1.66

1.62

1.61

1.60

1.60

7
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